Citation
E0064743
E0064743
E0064859
E0064859
E0064729
E0064729
E0064747
E0064747
131851
E0063264
E0063264
E0063263
E0068073
E0068073
E0068073
E0066825
E0068865
E0065164
E0069025
124515
E0060661
E0066110
E0068033
E0064717
E0064717
E0064999
E0064288
E0064287
E0064287
E0064286
E0064286
E0063267
E0063267

Name

ADAMS, TAMMY LYNNETTE
ADAMS, TAMMY LYNNETTE
ARNOLD, CHRISTAN ISAIAH
ARNOLD, CHRISTAN ISAIAH
CARTER, ASHLEY VICTORIA
CARTER, ASHLEY VICTORIA
CASAS-JOVE, NISA AREIVETH
CASAS-JOVE, NISA AREIVETH
CATO, ALVIN DEWAYNE JR
CENTENO-GARCIA, SERGIO
CENTENO-GARCIA, SERGIO
COLE, CASEY WAYNE

FLORES, LUIS MANUEL
FLORES, LUIS MANUEL
FLORES, LUIS MANUEL
FUNDERBURK, SHONTAL LATRICE
GOODE, CHERYL YVETTE
HAGOS, ANGELA EFREM
HEATH, TUCKER GARRETT
HENDERSON, IYSSIS TANAI
HERNANDEZ, JULIEN LEANDRO
HUNT, DONALD WAYNE llI
JONES, QUENTEN ANTHONY
LANDERS, AARON

LANDERS, AARON

LANG, DMARCOUS DERELLE
MARSHALL, ISAIAH REESE
MEIJA GARAY, CAROLYN SOLEDAD
MEIJA GARAY, CAROLYN SOLEDAD
MEYERS, ROBERT EDWARD
MEYERS, ROBERT EDWARD
MEYERS, ROBERT EDWARD
MEYERS, ROBERT EDWARD

Status Status Date/Time

NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
NA
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM

Offense

DTCD - PAVEMENT MARKINGS

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 54 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEED S/Z 44 MPH in a 30 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN STOP SIGN

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE - SIGNS
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



E0063267
E0067102
E0060656
E0064740
E0068874
126273
E0064991
E0065139
E0067104
E0066828
131668
E0066750
E0066750V
126714
E0059235
E0045344
E0045344
E0045344
E0045344V
E0061613
E0061613
E0061613
E0061613V
E0068158
E0068158
E0068158
129599
129591
E0060662
E0060662
E0060662
E0065574
E0066188
E0065163

MEYERS, ROBERT EDWARD
MIDDLETON, JOSEPH LEE
MOON, JASON TODD
MOORE, GARRETT DEAN
MOORE, SCHELA REECE
OGUNTODU, OLAITAN
PATTERSON, DOUGLAS WAYNE JR
PATTERSON, NOAH JAYSON
REYNOLDS GUERRA, WILLIAM LEE
RINCON, MIGUEL GUADALUPE
ROBINETTE, MARK PATRICK
ROSSI, KAYLA ANNE

ROSSI, KAYLA ANNE

SMITH, LAUREN THERESA
STOHNER, SCOTT ANDREW
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
TAYLOR, JOE

TREJO, GUSTAVO

TURCIOS, JOHN MICHAEL
TURCIOS, JOHN MICHAEL
TURCIOS, JOHN MICHAEL
TURNER, MIKALA LINN
VANDYKE, JEFFREY B
YASINI, MOHAMMAD

NA
PD
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD

9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 10:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM
9/12/2025 9:30 AM

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
RAN STOP SIGN

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
UNSAFE SPEED

DROVE WITHOUT LIGHTS (WHEN REQUIRED)
SPEED S/Z 33 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

UNRESTRAINED CHILD

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 32 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DROVE ON WRONG SIDE OF DIVIDED HIGHWAY
RAN RED LIGHT



E0069533 ZMERZLIKAR, ISAAC FOSTER PD  9/12/20259:30 AM SPEED S/Z 43 MPH in a 30 MPH zone



